GSR2W005 thru GSR2W10
Fast Recovery Bridge Rectifiers
Reverse Voltage 50V to 1000V   Forward Current 2.0A
WOB
1/2
Features
■ Low profile package
■ Glass passivated die

Symbol
Dimensions In Millimeters Dimensions In Inches
Order Information
Device Package Marking Code Quantity HSF Status
GSR2W005 WOB R2W005 1,000pcs / Box RoHS Compliant
GSR2W01 WOB R2W01 1,000pcs / Box RoHS Compliant
GSR2W02 WOB R2W02 1,000pcs / Box RoHS Compliant
GSR2W04 WOB R2W04 1,000pcs / Box RoHS Compliant
GSR2W06 WOB R2W06 1,000pcs / Box RoHS Compliant
GSR2W08 WOB R2W08 1,000pcs / Box RoHS Compliant
GSR2W10 WOB R2W10 1,000pcs / Box RoHS Compliant